
Orarul de circulaţie autobuzelor pe ruta nr. 39 "Str.Tighina - s.Bîc"

Grafic
Ora 

pornirii

Interval 

de 

succedar

e

5 5:00 5:05 5:07 5:08 5:10 5:10 5:11 5:13 5:14 5:16 5:16 5:17

1 5:40 0:40 5:46 5:48 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:52 5:54 5:55 5:56 5:57 5:58

2 6:05 0:25 6:11 6:13 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:18 6:20 6:21 6:23 6:24 6:25

3 6:25 0:20 6:31 6:33 6:34 6:36 6:37 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:44 6:45

5 6:35 0:10 6:42 6:44 6:45 6:47 6:48 6:49 6:51 6:52 6:54 6:55 6:56

4 6:45 0:10 6:52 6:54 6:55 6:57 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:06

1 7:10 0:25 7:17 7:19 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:24 7:27 7:28 7:30 7:31 7:32

2 7:35 0:25 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:47 7:48 7:49 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:56 7:57

3 8:00 0:25 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:13 8:14 8:17 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:22

4 8:25 0:25 8:32 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:38 8:39 8:42 8:43 8:45 8:46 8:47

5 9:00 0:35 9:07 9:09 9:10 9:12 9:13 9:14 9:17 9:18 9:20 9:21 9:22

1 9:50 0:50 9:57 9:59 10:00 10:02 10:03 10:04 10:07 10:08 10:10 10:11 10:12

5 10:55 1:05 11:02 11:05 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:10 11:12 11:13 11:16 11:17 11:18

1 11:55 1:00 12:02 12:05 12:06 12:08 12:09 12:10 12:12 12:13 12:16 12:17 12:18

4 12:55 1:00 13:02 13:05 13:06 13:08 13:09 13:10 13:12 13:13 13:16 13:17 13:18

2 13:45 0:50 13:52 13:55 13:56 13:58 13:59 14:00 14:02 14:03 14:06 14:07 14:08

3 14:25 0:40 14:32 14:35 14:36 14:38 14:39 14:40 14:42 14:43 14:46 14:47 14:48

4 15:05 0:40 15:12 15:15 15:16 15:18 15:19 15:20 15:22 15:23 15:26 15:27 15:28

1 15:40 0:35 15:47 15:50 15:51 15:53 15:54 15:55 15:57 15:58 16:01 16:02 16:03

2 16:15 0:35 16:22 16:25 16:26 16:28 16:29 16:30 16:32 16:33 16:36 16:37 16:38

3 16:50 0:35 16:57 17:00 17:01 17:03 17:04 17:05 17:07 17:08 17:11 17:12 17:13

4 17:15 0:25 17:22 17:25 17:26 17:28 17:29 17:30 17:32 17:33 17:36 17:37 17:38

1 17:40 0:25 17:47 17:50 17:51 17:53 17:54 17:55 17:57 17:58 18:01 18:02 18:03

2 18:10 0:30 18:17 18:20 18:21 18:23 18:24 18:25 18:27 18:28 18:31 18:32 18:33

3 18:40 0:30 18:47 18:50 18:51 18:53 18:54 18:55 18:57 18:58 19:01 19:02 19:03

4 19:30 0:50 19:37 19:39 19:40 19:42 19:43 19:44 19:46 19:47 19:49 19:50 19:51

2 20:15 0:45 20:21 20:23 20:24 20:26 20:27 20:28 20:30 20:31 20:33 20:34 20:35

4 21:10 0:55 21:16 21:18 21:19 21:21 21:22 21:23 21:25 21:26 21:28 21:29 21:30

Zilele de lucru 

str. Tighina                                        

(staţia iniţială) 

str. 

Alexandru 

Hîjdeu

Calea 

Basarabiei

Gara Auto 

Nord

str. 

Uzinelor

Asociația 

„Cerealier

e”

str. 

Negreșteni

Centrul 

comercial 

„Keramin”

Asociaţia 

„Agromaş

ina”

Dispecera

tul RTEC

str. 

Uzinelor, 

66

str. 

Voluntaril

or



5:19 5:21 5:22 5:25 5:26 5:27 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:32 5:33 5:34 5:35 5:36 5:37

6:00 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:07 6:08 6:09 6:11 6:12 6:13 6:15 6:16 6:17 6:18 6:19

6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:34 6:35 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:44 6:45 6:46 6:47

6:46 6:48 6:50 6:53 6:54 6:55 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:01 7:03 7:04 7:05 7:06 7:07

6:58 7:00 7:02 7:05 7:06 7:07 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:13 7:15 7:16 7:17 7:18 7:19

7:08 7:10 7:12 7:15 7:16 7:17 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:26 7:27 7:28 7:29

7:34 7:36 7:38 7:42 7:43 7:44 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:54 7:55 7:56

7:59 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:08 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:15 8:17 8:18 8:19 8:20 8:21

8:24 8:26 8:28 8:32 8:33 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:40 8:42 8:43 8:44 8:45 8:46

8:49 8:51 8:53 8:57 8:58 8:59 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:08 9:09 9:10 9:11

9:24 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:33 9:34 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:40 9:42 9:43 9:44 9:45 9:46

10:14 10:16 10:18 10:22 10:23 10:24 10:25 10:27 10:29 10:30 10:32 10:33 10:34 10:35 10:36

11:20 11:22 11:25 11:28 11:29 11:30 11:31 11:33 11:36 11:37 11:39 11:40 11:41 11:42 11:43

12:20 12:22 12:25 12:28 12:29 12:30 12:31 12:33 12:36 12:37 12:39 12:40 12:41 12:42 12:43

13:20 13:22 13:25 13:28 13:29 13:30 13:31 13:33 13:36 13:37 13:39 13:40 13:41 13:42 13:43

14:10 14:12 14:15 14:18 14:19 14:20 14:21 14:23 14:26 14:27 14:29 14:30 14:31 14:32 14:33

14:50 14:52 14:55 14:58 14:59 15:00 15:01 15:03 15:06 15:07 15:09 15:10 15:11 15:12 15:13

15:30 15:32 15:35 15:38 15:39 15:40 15:41 15:43 15:46 15:47 15:49 15:50 15:51 15:52 15:53

16:05 16:07 16:10 16:13 16:14 16:15 16:16 16:18 16:21 16:22 16:24 16:25 16:26 16:27 16:28

16:40 16:42 16:45 16:48 16:49 16:50 16:51 16:53 16:56 16:57 16:59 17:00 17:01 17:02 17:03

17:15 17:17 17:20 17:23 17:24 17:25 17:26 17:28 17:31 17:32 17:34 17:35 17:36 17:37 17:38

17:40 17:42 17:45 17:48 17:49 17:50 17:51 17:53 17:56 17:57 17:59 18:00 18:01 18:02 18:03

18:05 18:07 18:10 18:13 18:14 18:15 18:16 18:18 18:21 18:22 18:24 18:25 18:26 18:27 18:28

18:35 18:37 18:40 18:43 18:44 18:45 18:46 18:48 18:51 18:52 18:54 18:55 18:56 18:57 18:58

19:05 19:07 19:10 19:13 19:14 19:15 19:16 19:18 19:21 19:22 19:24 19:25 19:26 19:27 19:28

19:53 19:55 19:57 20:00 20:01 20:02 20:03 20:05 20:07 20:08 20:10 20:11 20:12 20:13 20:14

20:36 20:38 20:40 20:43 20:44 20:45 20:46 20:48 20:50 20:51 20:53 20:54 20:55 20:56 20:57

21:31 21:33 21:35 21:38 21:39 21:40 21:41 21:43 21:45 21:46 21:48 21:49 21:50 21:51 21:52

Efes 

Vitanta

Asociaţia 

„Macon”

str. 

Uzinelor 

188

Satul 

Bubuieci, 

str. Gr. 

Vieru

Liceul 

teoretic 

„Toader 

Bubuiog”

str. Ștefan 

cel Mare 5

str. 

Gospodar

ilor, 2

Vile
str. Ștefan 

cel Mare

s. Bîc, 

Centru

s. Bîc, 

Școala

s. Bîc, 

drumul 

spre vile

s. Bîc, 

Magazin 

Alimentar

s. Bîc, 

Tăbăcărie

i

s. Bîc, 

Grădinari

lor 182


